SIZEBULASYNARZIR (2026 £3 A 15H)

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule

3B 158X ThhbxZV Ul
W, T

.
TEE
0N

(G

—e
7N

2B

Aamhe & HRIBITELES F

(2026 Mar.15th)

HCCTANZ
087-821-3033

¥

HEIC K AA VY ELURYFWVNREHNEELBZNETOT
A8

/0N

ENETOTERBDCHEZEROBLET,

| grRaor oL 2REEAD

=29
e

(CED, ARZEHENEARCEOIIBE . YATYN\RCOEFLTHEINCRBBIREMENTEVEY . BNADFIH Z‘?UﬁﬁEﬂéﬂ%—f(l%ﬁﬁ(::ﬁ&%ﬁ%&?ﬁﬁubV’:iné“oI

s

=IRER — FEE

Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport

X ZETER, BPONAETIRERTEIINBREEFTEPTETEEI A
% Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport,

though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine.

y Rz s

— Flight Schedule

IJRAKTI BHER | JIV-®DE | RERi-)- SEE SEEHE] RrriEh R HRERET EHRAEE | wHIUY | BIXFE ZHiED BiEE HSEE
ILAVMNEH | 3BOHIE B83731-5"7h | 4BODIE |(V-HKFNED) | PRAEE | 2EBODIE SHET | EPRRE -= fnZE B/ B ERFZICRL TS
JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry Kenmin Hall/ | Takamatsu |Hyogomachi | Kenchodori |Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN | Kagawa Daigaku | Kukodori | Takamatsu @ﬁ%ﬁ&(:ﬁﬁﬁb\ébﬂ(}iéuc
Clement Station | Terminal [Kenritsu Museum|  Chikko | (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku | Ichinomiya | Airport | CEEFZIIESET, EHESKIR
Takamatsu No.3 No.4  |Zest Takamatsu) Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae Chugakko Mae IBEOTRIEVER A
1,000/3( ¥ )| 1,000/(¥)|1,000/(¥)|1,000F3( ¥)|1,000 (¥ )|1,000/3( ¥ )| 900M(¥)900MH(¥)|900F(¥) 900 (¥ ) 800M(¥)|700M(¥) 600M(¥) KA (adult) Eg%ﬁ fra%
500M(¥) 500M(¥)| 500M(¥)| 500M(¥)| 500M(¥)|500M(¥) 450M(¥)450(¥)|450F(¥) 450M(¥)|400M(¥)350M(¥)|300M(¥) %ﬁ\‘g"d) Deﬁ:eure Destination
[l
5:45 5:48 - - 5:50 5:52 5:54 - 5:56 5:58 6:02 6:05 6:08 6:21 | 7:05| 3R (JAL)Tokyo
5:48 5:51 - - 5:53 5:55 5:57 - 5:59 6:01 6:05 6:08 6:11 6:24 | 7:10| HR (ANA)Tokyo
7:57 7:59 8:02 - 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:15 8:18 8:35 | 9:35| kM (JJP)Narita
7:52 7:55 - - 8:00 8:02 8:05 - 8:08 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:21 8:38
7:55 7:58 - - 8:03 8:05 8:08 - 8:11 8:13 8:17 8:21 8:24 8:41 | 9:20|ER (ANA)Tokyo
7:58 8:01 - - 8:06 8:08 8:11 8:14 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:29 8:32 8:46 | 9:50| B=R (JAL)Tokyo
8:40 8:43 - - 8:48 8:50 8:53 8:56 9:01 9:03 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:28 [ 11:20 | &1t (CI)Taipei
8:43 8:46 - - 8:51 8:53 8:56 8:59 9:04 9:06 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:31 | 11:35| YL (RS)Seoul
9:08 9:10 9:12 9:15 - 9:18 9:20 9:24 9:28 9:31 10:28
9:05 9:08 - - 9:13 9:15 9:18 - 9:21 9:23 9:27 9:31 9:34 10:31 | 11:35| 3R (JAL)Tokyo
9:08 9:11 - - 9:16 9:18 9:21 - 9:24 9:26 9:30 9:34 9:37 10:34 | 11:40 | & (ANA)Okinawa
9:11 9:14 - - 9:19 9:21 9:24 9:27 9:32 9:34 9:38 9:42 9:45 10:39 | 13:20| &9 (JX)Taichung
10:50 10:52 10:54 10:57 - 11:00 11:02 11:06 11:10 11:13 12:10
10:47 10:50 - - 10:55 10:57 11:00 - 11:03 11:05 11:09 11:13 11:16 12:13 [ 13:25| 53R (JAL)Tokyo
10:50 10:53 - - 10:58 11:00 11:03 - 11:06 11:08 11:12 11:16 11:19 12:16 | 13:35| %R (ANA)Tokyo
10:53 10:56 - - 11:01 11:03 11:06 11:09 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:27 12:21 | 14:30| &% (UO)Hong Kong
13:35 13:37 13:39 13:42 - 13:45 13:47 13:51 13:55 13:58 14:15
13:32 13:35 - - 13:40 13:42 13:45 - 13:48 13:50 13:54 13:58 14:01 14:18
13:35 13:38 - - 13:43 13:45 13:48 - 13:51 13:53 13:57 14:01 14:04 14:21 | 15:20 | 3R (JAL)Tokyo
13:38 13:41 - - 13:46 13:48 13:51 - 13:54 13:56 14:00 14:04 14:07 14:24 | 15:40| B3R (ANA)Tokyo
13:41 13:44 - - 13:49 13:51 13:54 13:57 14:02 14:04 14:08 14:12 14:15 14:29 [ 16:50| YL (LI)Seoul
15:15 15:17 15:19 15:22 - 15:25 15:27 15:31 15:35 15:38 15:55 | 16:55 | B3R (JAL)Tokyo
15:12 15:15 - - 15:20 15:22 15:25 - 15:28 15:30 15:34 15:38 15:41 15:58 | 17:20 | =R (ANA)Tokyo
15:15 15:18 - - 15:23 15:25 15:28 - 15:31 15:33 15:37 15:41 15:44 16:01
15:18 15:21 - - 15:26 15:28 15:31 15:34 15:39 15:41 15:45 15:49 15:52 16:06 | 18:55| &4k (CI)Taipei
17:40 17:43 17:46 - 17:48 17:50 17:53 - 17:56 17:58 18:02 18:08 18:13 18:33
17:43 17:46 17:49 - 17:51 17:53 17:56 - 17:59 18:01 18:05 18:11 18:16 18:36
17:46 17:49 17:52 - 17:54 17:56 17:59 18:02 18:07 18:09 18:13 18:19 18:24 18:44 | 19:35| R (ANA)Tokyo
18:40 18:43 18:46 - 18:48 18:50 18:53 - 18:56 18:58 19:02 19:08 19:13 19:33 | 20:20| &R (JAL)Tokyo
18:43 18:46 18:49 - 18:51 18:53 18:56 18:59 19:04 19:06 19:10 19:16 19:21 19:41 [ 20:40| & (JJP)Narita

(BFEV) KZABEATEFALUNOBEERTEFEA. BURSESVFEAN, BEOCHEZSFEVNVZLET,
{Please note:)) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare.

BEOEZIWITOWT

) IR OB

1. ZEARED - HFEHWICTITBAVERITED,

2. EIBXFED. UIREHIFEOEFETREIE,
3. [BEERF. EEHANYIRFEEESESANIZEL,
O UIRERE ALV 3/ (RS

EARER - e ZAPEO (B85 7:30 ~ 19:00) FEEENFSTH
ISR I R ZEWFED (E%E5E 10:30 ~ 19:00)

DI EARET - - - BENZFIoHE
Zoft. JOYMCTIBAWLEI3ERMEREISVET, JERETHBRRIEE,
FEBRH5TRVBETE, BRTIHEEVIEIEIOTIRLILAN,

@f‘& BecoEnts [l

1. RERICHESIMESZ MmN,
2. FEFCEIESFZHEOIIE,

@
3. [FEHRFC. ESRNFECEIBSY
BANKZEW, ‘
(BEVFHFRA. BLOEOEEEZHANZEN. )

A ] ZERICTOE=NESE

N (N

1. REFCH—PF2HyF (REEHIECER)
2. PEEEHEN-REAYF (THEE)

o ZFIFANA]HER IC h— R

ﬁ% H - IruCa (€)Lh)
[ [ ]
- - £EZGER IC H—R

Suica,ICOCA,PASMO,PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,
SUGOCA, (F¥MFA , TOICA, Kitaca
KEBORERIBINREINTNBH—RRE, —EBTRIRVREIBO— RIB0ET,

(BETOFr—JEFEUNMEY)

O HNCTTFHEMTFr—IETEET,

(O ~2OETHL (BREA-EREE)

R ) O wnERu

o EAMREFE £ 30 ~ 60 21, EBRRHFE £ 90 ~ 120 3FIIC
EENFIBEIDFECETUTBOEIN, #FEnebHRIDEDTEIEVERA.
03 NREFTOETHMTEE. LEROEFCARMTHBLEIET,
FHORP) (ZEMCHIBUWEEUSEE. 2 BBMETOCRRNERDZBNTESVET,
ZOMRE, BREQEBENADEIN, BREOHIAZHREVELET.

O SEMPFEMICDOIELTF, BERIEFTEANSHS FAL,

© HRNCAERFEMBESHNEVET,

O NI —LECHIBICRNEY . FEORMBRRERBEILIFEEMTVET,
BHE. BNPIVED. MROBLEMRL, MOEHIEOERICTHISNRL WL
BENDEUNMFT,
Flo. 5K - BEE - BUEE(OOFEL T TOBERBVNREIOT, FHITH
TEVFFTLSBFENVELET .




HCCTANZ
087-821-3033

RIMERBULAS Y NARZIR (2026 ££3 A 15 H)

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2026 Mar.15th)

3R 15 BIE Db Y V) BRI L) A4 VB LU BWNREDEELEYETOT
TAETEV, FBUmIC L ARBRELEDL FRENETDOCHEREDTREH = HEOELET,

I%ﬁ?.!:ll]j"j‘()LZF&%}IKK(D%%(CJ:D\ FRZEHENSEARICRTIEE . UAS Y\ RIODEEL THEMARICRZ RN CEVEYS . BNADFIN . CHIASNBREERICT EE%BIEEL\W’:LJ?;“OI

¥ mgoszinicont

) PROBRBAIDLT

1. FEOE-0BEZSFTHICTTBAVLLIET.
2. UFESFH50OFETREIE.
3. PEEREF, EEEAYIFEEANTIZL.

| S ELIREBISTAMBATE, BRTIRBELEEIFTOTIR LR, |

X BREBNSE. BRONAETHERTEZITNRPRETESZEA.

g = ALu- =\
If:nig ﬁ%:?ﬂi m Iﬂ*i\:l:% — 'EIH\'ER . ¥ IRZEEFIERBCEDNAEOBEBIRZINENSZZENBHET,
( Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station 3. BREOBARROEECHAKEVETSSTHAESMIVELET.
nER BaEmE | mEED | BIKT | onsoy | WAAES | GHE | BN | BmED | REE | SHSE | JRATL | BER |JIU-%0W RRi-

Rzt miERT B EBFZICRIL T 28OHIE -2 WERERE|  SRE 5EOHIE | RRAEHE 8EMDIE |JLAVINEH| 6 BB ’3731-5"7h
ﬁﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ;(:ﬁlﬁuﬁbﬁ(fi&b\e Takamatsu | Kukodori |Kagawa Daigaku| YOUME TOWN | Ritsurin Koen| Nakajincho |Kawaramachi| Kenchodori |Hyogomachi| Takamatsu | JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry Kenmin Hall/
FRZMNBEL IS G, /(2D Airport | Ichinomiya | ~ Fuzoku Takamatsu Mae No.5 Chuokoen Chikko Clement Station | Terminal |Kenritsu Museum
HRESFELET, TN, No.2 Chugakko Mae Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae No.8 Takamatsu No.6

S B | K A aduit) 600FI( ¥ )| 700F3( ¥ ) | 80OFI( ¥ ) | 900FI(¥) 900FA( ¥) 900FI( ¥)| 900F3( ¥)|1,000F3( ¥ ) |1,000F3( ¥)|1,000F3( ¥ ) |1,000P3( ¥)|1,000F3(¥)|1,000F(¥)

Deglaar;t:re Al_rirrir\]/gl %ﬁ\‘g"d) 300M(¥)|350M(¥)|400M(¥) 450F(¥) 450 (¥) 450M(¥)[450M(¥) 500M(¥) 500M(¥) 500M(¥) 500M(¥) 500M(¥)500M(¥)
BRR (ANA)Tokyo | 8:15 8:30 8:40 8:46 8:54 8:58 9:02 9:05 9:09 9:12 9:15 9:17 9:20 - 9:25
R%E (JJP)Narita 9:00 9:15 9:25 9:31 - - - 9:50 - - 10:00 10:02 10:05 - 10:10
R (JAL)Tokyo | 9:10 9:25 9:35 9:41 - - - 10:00 - - 10:10 10:12 | 10:15 - 10:20
IR (ANA)Tokyo | 10:50 11:05 11:15 11:21 - - - 11:40 - - 11:50 11:52 11:55 - 12:00
B (JAL)Tokyo |11:00 11:15 11:25 11:31 - - - 11:50 - - 12:00 12:02 12:05 - 12:10
YL (RS)Seoul | 10:30 11:30 11:40 11:46 11:54 11:58 12:02 12:05 - - 12:15 12:17 12:20 - 12:25
R (JAL)Tokyo | 12:45 13:00 13:10 13:16 13:24 13:28 13:32 13:35 - - 13:45 13:47 13:50 - 13:55
R (ANA)Tokyo | 12:50 13:05 13:15 13:21 13:29 13:33 13:37 13:40 - - 13:50 13:52 13:55 - 14:00
B (JX)Taichung | 12:20 13:20 13:30 13:36 13:44 13:48 13:52 13:55 - - 14:05 14:07 14:10 - 14:15
&% (UO)Hong Kong| 13:45 14:45 14:55 15:01 15:09 15:13 15:17 15:20 - - 15:30 15:32 15:35 - 15:40
R (JAL)Tokyo | 14:40 14:55 15:05 15:11 15:19 15:23 15:27 15:30 - - 15:40 15:42 15:45 - 15:50
R (ANA)Tokyo | 14:55 15:10 15:20 15:26 15:34 15:38 15:42 15:45 - - 15:55 15:57 16:00 - 16:05
BIR (JAL)Tokyo | 16:20 16:35 16:45 16:51 16:59 17:03 17:07 17:10 17:14 17:17 17:20 17:22 17:25 17:28
YL (LI)Seoul 15:50 16:50 17:00 17:06 17:14 17:18 17:22 17:25 17:29 17:32 17:35 17:37 17:40 17:43
B (ANA)Okinawa | 16:35 16:55 17:05 17:11 17:19 17:23 17:27 17:30 17:34 17:37 17:40 17:42 17:45 17:48
&dt (CI)Taipei 17:55 18:55 19:05 19:11 19:19 19:23 19:27 19:30 19:34 19:37 19:40 19:42 19:45 19:48
BIR (ANA)Tokyo | 18:50 19:05 19:15 19:21 19:29 19:33 19:37 19:40 19:44 19:47 19:50 19:52 19:55 19:58
BRIR (JAL)Tokyo | 19:35 19:50 20:00 20:06 20:14 20:18 20:22 20:25 20:29 20:32 20:35 20:37 20:40
A%H (JJP)Narita | 20:05 20:20 20:30 20:36 20:44 20:48 20:52 20:55 20:59 21:02 21:05 21:07 21:10
R (ANA)Tokyo | 21:25 21:40 21:50 21:56 22:04 22:08 22:12 22:15 22:19 22:22 22:25 22:27 22:30
IR (JAL)Tokyo | 21:35 21:50 22:00 22:06 22:14 22:18 22:22 22:25 22:29 22:32 22:35 22:37 22:40

OB BB DEITHICEIDEE (] : 5 2BE) Lo TUBIZAENTSVEIDNT, MESHORFRIRZIHE T\,
BE. MEHOEBESSIEEDHERF/ ADHFEZHFELEFT. &/ READFIBFLENFIOTITEE T,
PH - REANSOEREIE 15 91, THENSOMEEEE 20 9. EFRIEEIE 1 KEROLFETY,

(BFREVY) NZEATEFALUNOBEFTEFEA, BURISVFEAN, BEOCRHEZSEVVLET,
(Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare.

@) mecoznns RIS
1. FHFICHBBLIMESZ £,

Qe
2. PEERERC, EERNEEZHANCLI,
(BEOFHEEFRA. BLOEDERRZH AN, )

A ] ZBRICTCOENEE

Q 1. REBECH—RzyyF (REHIEER)
2. PEEEHIEN—PEAYF (THER)

&
™
2

o ZFIANEIEER IC Hh—R

1] r [u/Cla]

o e CIruCa (1LA)
o

< - RERREBR ICH-R

l Suica,ICOCA,PASMO,PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,
SUGOCA, (Fh\FA ,TOICA, Kitaca
XEIHBORESBINREEN TSN REBE, —BTRIVERGBON—RAB0ET

O FAICTFAEMTFr—o6TELT . (BETOFr—SEEUNNRET)

(O ~2OBETHL (BREE-HHRHN)

N ) R sEEzss (v

O ZEHDEI B (CADRILEITLROTHENET.
MZEHEDEES SUTRI A ORACESE TR I 255 NROEFRZEFS
LEFDTITRILKIZEL,

® EMREIE #9 15 ~ 20 &, EFRIREIE 19 45 NDEOEFEZFELTHHET,

O EFEDIZECLRFED/ REZRANIBZENTEVEITOT, FHT THEEN,

O toTEREE ORYBEITOVNT

OFKE, fin. BENZ. IR\ ARECOERE. —UIREEVLIRET,

O ZEHDBLES LB OZBIRICLD, HANDEIBENENSHBEETEVET,
LSV ZDSMDITBHEINDS RO EZENBIHAICE. RIGEFOIATE
ECFEEVET LS8NV LET .

|ﬁ| FEMIIOVT

O EEMPFEMICOSELTL, BERIEB TEANSTTSE FEL,

O HNCAEREMBIHNTEVET,

® hI )N —LECFIABICERNET . EORMBBRBEXLFREMTVET.
BB BNPIVED. MROSLEMRE. MOEIEOEZRICTHISNRL WX
BENMDBUIRET,
Fo, Wk - EBE - BEEZIOOFELT. ZOEREVMFEIOT, FHITE
TREVEFFTLOBREVNVLET




